Name of Body

Jul-15
Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council

Aug-15
Egremont Town Council

Sep-15
Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council

Site

Community

Cemetery

Town Council

Market Hall/cem/t council

Market Hall/cem/t council

Cemetery House
Cemetery
Cemetery

Town Council
Market Hall
Egremont Castle
Egremont Castle
Egremont Castle
Community
Community
Community
Market Hall/cem/t council

Transparency Data - Expenditure over £500
Summary of Expenditure codiInv ref

Expenditure Category

Lengthsman scheme
Cemetery

Sundries

HMRC

HMRC

Exterior works
Annual payments
Cemetery

Annual payments
Annual payments
Lengthsman castle
Lengthsman castle
Lengthsman castle
Lengthsman parishes
Lengthsman parishes
Lengthsman parishes
HMRC

ETC contribution
grave digging

ETC election expenses
tax & ni payments

tax & ni payments

repointing house
non-domestic rates
grave digging

external auditors fee
non-domestic rates
castle maintenance
castle maintenance
castle maintenance
maintenance in parishes
maintenance in parishes
maintenance in parishes
tax & ni payments

88.15.16
80.15.16
88.15.16
98.15.16

124.15.16

115.15.16
112.15.16
105.15.16
114.15.16
110.15.16
132.15.16
132.15.16
132.15.16
132.15.16
132.15.16
132.15.16
125.15.16

Date

21.07.15
21.07.15
21.07.15
15.07.15

10.08.15

16.09.15
16.09.15
15.09.15
16.09.15
16.09.15
17.09.15
17.09.15
17.09.15
17.09.15
17.09.15
17.09.15
07.09.15

net amount

5,168.00

540.00
3,956.06
1,057.65

1,114.09

3,388.00
662.00
810.00
600.00
796.00

1,300.00

1,300.00

1,300.00

1,150.00

1,150.00

1,150.00

1,315.98

supplier name

Egremont Town Council
JJ Nelson

Copeland Borough Council
HMRC

HMRC

A Tyson & Sons Ltd
Copeland Borough Council
JJ Nelson

BDO LLP

Copeland Borough Council
Works 4 You Ltd

Works 4 You Ltd

Works 4 You Ltd

Works 4 You Ltd

Works 4 You Ltd

Works 4 You Ltd

HMRC



