Transparency Data - Expenditure over £500

Name of Body	Body Site Expenditure Category Summary of Expenditure cod Inv		lny rof	Doto	not amount	cumplier name	
Name of Body	Site	Expenditure Category	Summary of Expenditure code	iliv rei	Date	net amount	supplier name
Jul-15							
Egremont Town Council	Community	Lengthsman scheme	ETC contribution	88.15.16	21.07.15	5,168.00	Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council	Cemetery	Cemetery	grave digging	80.15.16	21.07.15	540.00	JJ Nelson
Egremont Town Council	Town Council	Sundries	ETC election expenses	88.15.16	21.07.15	3,956.06	Copeland Borough Council
Egremont Town Council	Market Hall/cem/t council	HMRC	tax & ni payments	98.15.16	15.07.15	1,057.65	HMRC
Aug-15							
Egremont Town Council	Market Hall/cem/t council	HMRC	tax & ni payments	124.15.16	10.08.15	1,114.09	HMRC
Sep-15							
Egremont Town Council	Cemetery House	Exterior works	repointing house	115.15.16	16.09.15	3,388.00	A Tyson & Sons Ltd
Egremont Town Council	Cemetery	Annual payments	non-domestic rates	112.15.16	16.09.15	662.00	Copeland Borough Council
Egremont Town Council	Cemetery	Cemetery	grave digging	105.15.16	15.09.15	810.00	JJ Nelson
Egremont Town Council	Town Council	Annual payments	external auditors fee	114.15.16	16.09.15	600.00	BDO LLP
Egremont Town Council	Market Hall	Annual payments	non-domestic rates	110.15.16	16.09.15	796.00	Copeland Borough Council
Egremont Town Council	Egremont Castle	Lengthsman castle	castle maintenance	132.15.16	17.09.15	1,300.00	Works 4 You Ltd
Egremont Town Council	Egremont Castle	Lengthsman castle	castle maintenance	132.15.16	17.09.15	1,300.00	Works 4 You Ltd
Egremont Town Council	Egremont Castle	Lengthsman castle	castle maintenance	132.15.16	17.09.15	1,300.00	Works 4 You Ltd
Egremont Town Council	Community	Lengthsman parishes	maintenance in parishes	132.15.16	17.09.15	1,150.00	Works 4 You Ltd
Egremont Town Council	Community	Lengthsman parishes	maintenance in parishes	132.15.16	17.09.15	1,150.00	Works 4 You Ltd
Egremont Town Council	Community	Lengthsman parishes	maintenance in parishes	132.15.16	17.09.15	1,150.00	Works 4 You Ltd
Egremont Town Council	Market Hall/cem/t council	HMRC	tax & ni payments	125.15.16	07.09.15	1,315.98	HMRC